
Durable, 
powder-coated 

steel construction 

Built to last - 
virtually 

maintenance-free

Exceeds 
Australian 

building codes
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Stair_Stringer_Tearpad_4x12in_V6

Bunnings Item Number

Peak Model Number

Deck Height (mm)

4-Tread

0083613

72565

825

965

3-Tread

0083611

72560

660

725

2-Tread

0083610

72555

495

485

1-Tread 

0175450

72550

330

245Stair Length (mm)

6-Tread 

Bunnings Item Number Coming Soon

Peak Model Number 72575

Deck Height (mm) 1155

Stair Length (mm)

7-Tread 

Coming Soon

72580

1320

16851445

5-Tread 

0083614

72570

990

1205
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Building Stairs Made Simple
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Easy to Install, Built to Last

Only 2 stringers 
required for stairs
up to 1.2m wide

One-piece design 
is fast and easy to 

assemble

No difficult cuts 
or separate 

stringers required

165mm riser, 240mm going

Only 2 stringers required for stairs up to 1.2 metres wide

Durable and corrosion-resistant

Extra bolt holes provide superior attachment


